

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 615 of 2021

Ku. Pooja Sahu & Ors. **Versus** Surendra Singh @ sonu & Ors.

25/10/2021	Mr. Vijay Kumar Deshmukh, Advocate for the Appellants. Heard on admission. The appeal is admitted for hearing. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of P.F. as per Rules. Call for the records of the concerned Tribunal. Post the matter after 6 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge